
From: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Date: Fri, 26 May 2017 at 13:25
Subject: GCV LTD - All Details for METRO BANK Opening - URGENT Priority AC (& Update on
additional forms to follow)
To: Chris Dyer <chris.dyer@metrobank.plc.uk>, Jamie McGilvray <jdm@pjmarksandco.com>, Nicola
Peters <nicolapeters@g-cv.com>
Cc: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>, Ivaylo Dimitri <ivaylo@g-cv.com>, ivo-
info@graft4u.co.uk <ivo-info@graft4u.co.uk>, Albie Turner <ast@pjmarksandco.com>, Aubrey
Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, Adam Linton <adam.linton@ransquawk.com>, GRAFT
4U <info@graft4u.co.uk>, Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, Alec Baughan
<alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>

Hi Chris,

Please find all the  forms for the GCV LTD Account.

Would appreciate it if you could prioritise this after the JET Account as need in play by Monday /
Tuesday at the very latest.

Much Appreciate efforts and will call now for update on all the Accounts  – please call back if I don’t
get you – as you know this is critical for he business today.

I will imminently also send through the full set of docs for GLOBAL CONSULTING VENTURES and
THE JET GROUP online banking forms – again both of which are in the top priority bracket.

Subsequently, I will send the forward you Desislava Shtereva Proof of address as that is still
outstanding.

AND ALL remaining outstanding Forms for the accounts and commercial online banking.

Hopefully this will mean you have everything you need?

Cheers

George
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